Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Jackson - (970857) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
34.06
34.25
34.58
34.72
35.03
35.04
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45.94
46.90
59.55
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Date

15/11/15
12/11/16
18/06/16
13/03/16
18/09/16
09/01/16
27/09/15
08/03/15
31/05/15
03/01/15
05/04/15
19/10/14
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24/11113
06/10/13
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Date

12/11/16
18/09/16
18/06/16
13/03/16
09/01/16

Meet

Adwick Home Championships

Adwick ASC Home Championships

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015
Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

DMASA Individual Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships

Meet
Adwick ASC Home Championships
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Venue

Adwick
Adwick
Scarborough
Adwick
Beverley
Harrogate
Beverley
Adwick
Adwick
Harrogate
Hull
Adwick
Beverley
Leeds
Beverley
Doncaster
Beverley

Barnsley

Venue
Adwick
Beverley
Scarborough
Adwick

Harrogate
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Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Donc Dartes
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Donc Dartes

Level

Level

4
3
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34.06 305 H 15/11/15  Adwick Home Championships Adwick Adwick 4
35.21 276 27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Adwick 3
36.18 254 31/05/15  Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015 Adwick Adwick 3
37.81 223 H 05/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull 3
36.16 254 08/03/15 Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships Adwick Adwick 4
36.86 240 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate 3
37.88 221 19/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Dearne Vall 4
39.10 201 28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Dearne Vall 3
41.28 171 21/06/14  Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Dearne Vall 3
45.09 131 24/1113 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 3
45.94 124 06/10/13 Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship Doncaster Dearne Vall 4
46.90 116 29/09/13 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Beverley Dearne Vall 3
59.55 57 H 20/10/12  Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships Barnsley Dearne Vall 4
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